Part#: 1174280000 Manufacturers: Weidmuller
Description: CH20M12 SIDE ELEMENT 3 LEVEL
RFQ
Part#: 1173C SL002 Manufacturers: Alpha Wire
Description: MULTI-PAIR 3COND 22AWG 500'
RFQ
Part#: 11748NN Manufacturers: Apex Tool Group
Description: FILE,6",ROUND 2ND CUT,152

Quantity Available 433 pcs Data sheet
Low Smoke, Zero-Halogen Comm & Control Cable Broch
Part Number Ordering Guide
1173L Spec Sheet
Comm, Control, Industrial Cable Catalog
Category Cables, Wires Wire Gauge 22 AWG
Voltage 300V Usage Communication, Control
Shield Type - Shield Material -
Shield Coverage - Series -
Ratings - Other Names 1173L SL002-ND
1173LSL002
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 75°C Number of Conductors 3
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 8 Weeks
Length 500.0' (152.4m) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Jacket Color Slate Jacket (Insulation) Thickness 0.0250" (0.635mm)
Jacket (Insulation) Material Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH) Jacket (Insulation) Diameter 0.169" (4.29mm)
Features - Detailed Description 3 Conductor Multi-Conductor Cable Slate 22 AWG 500.0' (152.4m)
Conductor Strand 7/30 Conductor Material Copper, Tinned
Conductor Insulation Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH) Cable Type Multi-Conductor
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Alpha Wire series electronic components. We have 433 pieces of Alpha Wire 1173L SL002 in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for 1173L SL002
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
1173L SL002 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy 1173L SL002 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
1173L SL002 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Alpha Wire Hong Kong
CABLE 3COND 22AWG SLATE 500' DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Low Smoke, Zero-Halogen Comm & Control Cable
BrochPart Number Ordering Guide
1173L Spec Sheet
Comm, Control, Industrial Cable Catalog
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS